Power from
flowing water
Systems powered by the
e-Power IP:
• CLA-VAL e-Drive-33
remote pressure control
• CLA-VAL e-CPC valve
position control

 CLA-VAL Europe www.cla-val.ch cla-val@cla-val.ch 6 - LIN036DE - 04/11
© Copyright CLA-VAL Europe - Specifications subject to change without notice - no contractual illustrations.
 How to Order an e-Power IP?
 Spare parts or mounting tools are not included.
300041 Main family product number Number
FM
RM
WM
Factory mounted (turbine + electronic box + 3 meters cable)
Retrofit kit mounted (turbine + electronic box + 3 meters cable)
Wall mounted (same as FM/RM + bracket + screws)
Mounting version
L03
L10
3 meters cable (turbine to junction box)
10 meters cable (turbine to junction box) Electrical cable
N100
N125
N150
N200
N250
N300
N400
N500
N600
G065
G080
G100
G150
G200
G250
G300
G400
NGE 100 mm (tubing/fitting 3/4" size)
NGE 125 mm (tubing/fitting 3/4" size)
NGE 150 mm (tubing/fitting 3/4" size)
NGE 200 mm (tubing/fitting 3/4" size)
NGE 250 mm (tubing/fitting 1" size)
NGE 300 mm (tubing/fitting 1" size)
NGE 400 mm (tubing/fitting 1" size)
NGE 500 mm (tubing/fitting 1" size)
NGE 600 mm (tubing/fitting 1" size)
GE 65 mm (tubing/fitting 3/4" size)
GE 80 mm (tubing/fitting 3/4" size)
GE 100 mm (tubing/fitting 3/4" size)
GE 150 mm (tubing/fitting 3/4" size)
GE 200 mm (tubing/fitting 1" size)
GE 250 mm (tubing/fitting 1" size)
GE 300 mm (tubing/fitting 1" size)
GE 400 mm (tubing/fitting 1" size)
Valves model
and DN
XXX
DPC
Without downstream pressure control (AQUA 80-451)
With downstream pressure control (AQUA 80-451) Option
R ISO 7-1 (turbine tapping Rp 3/4") Tapered thread
Fo
r W